

**2020 GLASS FIRE DISASTER -  
EMERGENCY GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT PROJECT**

2020 GLASS FIRE DISASTER - EMERGENCY GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT PROJECT (M32023) BASE BID						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 1 MIDSTATE BARRIER,INC.	
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
2		120101	FLAGGING	FA	15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00
3		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA/DY	320.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00
4		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00
5		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6		831003	LINE POST (11' WOOD POST)	EA	55.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 26,125.00
7		831004	SPACER BLOCK (WOOD)	EA	64.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,080.00
8		831005	METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL (RAIL ONLY)	LF	1,450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 58,000.00
9		831008	LINE POST (6' STEEL POST)	EA	247.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 49,400.00
10		831009	SPACER BLOCK (PLASTIC)	EA	247.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,290.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 23,465.00
11		839577	END CAP (TYPE C)	EA	18.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00
12		839581	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	18.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 23,400.00
13		999998	GUARANTEE	LS	1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
<b>TOTAL (BASE BID)</b>						<b>\$</b>	<b>261,180.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>257,170.00</b>